
Bezirksjugendturnier B-, C -, D - & E - Jugend

Obereisesheim, 24.09.2017

Klasse

C - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

29kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Artur Wamboldt VfL Neckargartach
1:45

02
1:22

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  10 3

2 Poyraz Karabulut TSV Ehningen
SS 2:10

51 Fr
2:46

03
 1  5  1  0  2 2

3 Yannik Hanke SV Fellbach
Fr

TÜ 15:0

41
SS 12:0

52
 2  9  1  1  27 1
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